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List of exhibitors at the PESTO project fair 

Project  Organisation  Country  Representative 

AcTour Ac�ve Tourism for Sustainable Development Infocenter BG Toteva Kalina
infocenter@tryavna.biz

COOL Bricks Climate Change, Cultural Heritage & Energy 
Efficient Monuments

Department for Heritage Preserva�on of 
the Ministry of Culture in Hamburg

DE Daniela Scherz
daniela.scherz@kb.hamburg.de

CORE-VET Promo�ng Core VET skills and competences 
for unskilled and semi-skilled employees in the tourism 
sector

Militos Consul�ng S.A. GR Marija Rasan-Krizanec
Renata.Tomljenovic@iztzg.hr

CultTrips Experience people & culture in Europe LEADER Local Ac�on Group Redange-
Wiltz

LU Jaques Fons
rw@leader.lu

ECOTOUR Ecotourism: New Knowledge by Innova�on, 
New Jobs by Knowledge Transfer

Cyprus University of Technology (CY) CY Antonis Theocharous
antonis.theocharous@cut.ac.cy

eCuisine A model for interac�ve e-learning to enhance 
voca�onal conversa�on and to arouse intercultural 
awareness in the hospitality sector

Unternehmensberatung Heffeter AT Brigi�e Heffeter
brigi�e.heffeter@heffeter.com

ECVET Health Tourism Várnai Consul�ng Educa�on and Labour 
Market Service Nonprofit Ltd.

HU Doro�ya Farkas
info@varnaik�.hu

EuroScreen European Screen Des�na�ons Film London UK Vladimir Rudl
vladimir.rudl@mra.si

Forte Cultura Capitalising of for�fied cultural heritage for 
sustainable development and compe��veness of ci�es 
and regions

GKU Standortentwicklung Ltd. DE -
a.zurawska@kostrzyn.um.gov.pl
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Go & Learn An interna�onal catalogue of study visits in 
SMEs

Regione autonoma Friuli Venezia Giulia -
Central Department Labour Training 
Educa�on Youth Policies Peer Opportuni�es 
and Research

IT Giovanni Tonu�
giovanni.tonu�@regione.fvg.it

Green Mountain A Sustainable Development Model for 
Mountain Areas

Province of Macereta IT Claudio Carlone
c.carlone@eurocentro.it

HENGE Heritage, Natural Resources for Green 
Entrepreneurship

Lawton School S.L. ES Maureen B. Lawton
mo@lawtonschool.com

I-NEW new job opportuni�es for inac�ve women in 
tourism sector

COOP Ins�tute of Educa�on SK Monika Hirschmugl-Fuchs
monika.hirschmugl-
fuchs@miraconsult.at

Innoguide Innova�on in LLL Tourist Guide Training. 
Tourist guides as partners for a sustainable, diverse and 
exci�ng Europe!

Toerisme Vlaanderen (VisitFlanders) BE Petra Huyst
petra.huyst@toerismevlaanderen.be

Manage+ New solu�ons for the sustainable 
MANAGEment and opera�on of major regenerated sites 
developed into a�rac�ve des�na�ons

Regionalverband Ruhr, Essen DE Nora Künemund
kuenemund@rvr-online.de

Parks&Benefits  Genera�ng socio-economical effects by 
a sustainable management of protected areas for the 
benefit of their regions

Ministry for Agriculture, Environment and 
Consumer protec�on Mecklenburg-
Vorpommern

DE Mar�n Kaiser 
m.kaiser@npa-mueritz.mvnet.de

PLAYHOST The Hospitality Entrepeneurs Game FORMACION Y ASESORES EN SELECCIÓN Y 
EMPLEO (FASE)

ES Beatrice Bellet
info@indico.info

ROUTE 2.0 Fundecyt Pctex ES Carlos Cabo Dominguez
carlos.cabo@fundecyt-pctex.es

TOURAGE Developing Senior Tourism in Remote 
Regions

Regional Council of North Karelia FI David Bartok
bartok.david@szszbmfu.hu

TransCSR Transparency of CSR skills through ECVET in 
European tourism

kate  ecology & development DE Ilyta LaCombe
ilyta.lacombe@kate-stu�gart.org
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